UMP! 2023

Order of Go 'inney Numbe Rider Last Name Rider First Name Horse
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16
17
18
19
20

21
22
58
67
68
69

70
71
72
74
75
76

78
79
80
81
82

Vallejo
McPartlin
Cain
Robinson
Lenhart
King

Helms

Wales
Lazorchack
Fritsch
Zwicker
Harrington

Becker

Shannon
Rudy
Lenhart
Aber

H Schwartz

Fritsch

Christine
Leigh
Kensley
Kayla
Clara
Katie
Ashley

Natalie
Samantha
Lauren
Louise

Liz

Paige

Lexi
Mary
Clara
Audrey
Lara

Lauren

Fourth and Long
Mo Mischief
Sarabi

Tiny Dancer
Dance Force

Run From TheHeat

Lotta Honor

Annabella

Jelly Bean Queen
Wildcat Cura

Mallie

Redbourn's Thomas
Blue Cliff

Crypto Bella
Bougie
Blueberry Hill
Latte

Dominator

Wildcat Cura

Division

Course Walk Intro

**VOLUNTEER CHECK-IN**

Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")
Intro (no more than 18")

Intro (no more than 18")

Intro Extra Rounds

Course Walk Elementary

Ride Time
7:30:00 AM
7:30:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
8:05:00 AM
8:10:00 AM
8:15:00 AM
8:20:00 AM
8:25:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:35:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
8:45:00 AM
8:50:00 AM
8:55:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:05:00 AM
9:10:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
9:25:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:35:00 AM

9:45:00 AM



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
48
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
101
102
103

104

Riddle
Walker
Shtengel
Paulos
Marino
Yates
Peck
Wales
Richmond
Aber
Long
Aber
Steele
Markiewicz
Malach
Rudy
Kelly
Kinnamon
Connor
Wood

Carson

Shtengek
Steele

Markiewicz

Blumberg

Ainsley
Carleigh
Nina
Ashley
Helen
Cameron
Emily
Natalie
Jennifer
Corey
Sabrina
Sophie
Lela
Jessica
Amy
Mary
Megan
Molly
Kira
Leigh

Domenique

Nina
Lila

Jessica

Pamela

Murphy

Syds Starr

Winnie

Mister Amigo ERA
So It Goes

Oakum

Phoenix

Koko Star

Fonzie

Latte

Connor

Emmi

RELEASE THE KRAKEN
Persuasion
Gunner

Penny

Bacon

Windchase Goldie

Favorite Spot

Winnie
Release the Kracken

Persuasion

Ax| Rose

Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)
Elementary (up to 2'3)

Elementary Extra Rounds

Course Walk BN

Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)

10:10:00 AM
10:14:00 AM
10:18:00 AM
10:22:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:34:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:42:00 AM
10:46:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
10:54:00 AM
10:58:00 AM
11:02:00 AM
11:06:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
11:14:00 AM
11:18:00 AM
11:22:00 AM
11:26:00 AM
11:30:00 AM

11:45:00 AM

12:10:00 PM



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65

41

106
107
108
35

42

110
111
113
114
115
43

116
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
129

126
127

Geier
Youngman
Espinoza
Warman
Schofield
Martin
Sharp
Kinnamon
Bachman
Wales
Show

Stix
Young
Robinson
Fern Loker
Orengo
Abramcheck
Payne
Rhoades
Eichert

Kinnamon

Geier
Stix

Kinnamon

Miller
Sheaf

Katrina
Kelsey
Katy
Tyler
Hannah
Nicole
Sabrina
Molly
Kristin
Natalie
Tenley
Robyn
Campbell
Kayla
Reagan
Addison
Carla
Annette
McKenna
Karen
Molly

Katrina
Robin
Molly

Brynn
Hayden

A Proper Villain
Bold As Love
Romance Sttory
Saint Barnabas
MSH Prized Merry
Simply Irresistible
Gryffindor Gold
Maximum Quality
Super Motion
See Spot Run
Luray

Vampa

Nutello
Fondtastic
Snappy Bullet
Chini Windsor Z

Carrick Diamond Toome

A Dashing Dream

Make Mine Adoubble

Mizz Indy Cat
Athlone

A Proper Villain

Vampa

Ace of Spades

FCF Midnight Encounter

Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)
Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)

Beginner Novice (up to 2'7)

Beginner Novice Extra Rounds

Course Walk Novice

Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)

12:14:00 PM
12:18:00 PM
12:22:00 PM
12:26:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:34:00 PM
12:38:00 PM
12:42:00 PM
12:46:00 PM
12:50:00 PM
12:54:00 PM
12:58:00 PM
1:02:00 PM
1:06:00 PM
1:10:00 PM
1:14:00 PM
1:18:00 PM
1:22:00 PM
1:26:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:34:00 AM

1:45:00 PM

2:10:00 PM
2:13:00 PM



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150

Schofield
Kinnamon
Show
Lawson
Smith
McLaughlin
Francart
Allen

Eads
Orengo
Leclair
Evanko
Yates
Wright

Schumaker
Miller
Smith
Gibson
Grover

Cornue

Kriscuinas
Brown
Miller

Ryleigh
Molly
Reeghan
Rachel
Gillian
Kayla
Angie
Elisa
Jessica
Addison
Joanne
Samantha
Madison

Melissa

Nan
Brynn
Gillian
Anna
Jolene

Suzannah

Caroline
Claire

Cierra

Gimme a Chance
Athlone

Punch

My Avani

Red Cloud
Deneb

Arsinoe

Fox

Fotogenic

Chini Windsor Z
Galway Breeze
Party Bus

Stella Artois
Whiskey

La Cosa Nostra
Ace of Spades
Red Cloud
Cruise on Cooley
Avon

Aiken on Tap

Celeste

Cubic Sound

Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)
Novice (up to 2'11)

Novice Extra Rounds

Course Walk Training/Modified

Training (up to 3'3)
Training (up to 3'3)
Training (up to 3'3)
Training (up to 3'3)
Training (up to 3'3)
Training (up to 3'3)

Modified (up to 3'5)
Modified (up to 3'5)
Modified (up to 3'5)

2:16:00 PM
2:19:00 PM
2:22:00 PM
2:25:00 PM
2:28:00 PM
2:31:00 PM
2:34:00 PM
2:36:00 PM
2:39:00 PM
2:42:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
2:48:00 PM
2:51:00 PM
2:54:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

3:25:00 PM
3:28:00 PM
3:31:00 PM
3:34:00 PM
3:37:00 PM
3:40:00 PM

3:50:00 PM
3:53:00 PM
3:56:00 PM



Training/Modified Extra Rounds



